
Pachet

I.D.: 59095476

Data
publicarii 20.07.21

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 3.007,14 RON - 3.007,14 RON

Descriere: 1 STILOU buc 1 126.05 126.05 2 SWITCH 5 PORTURI TP-LINK buc 2 58.82 117.65 3 UPS 1000 W buc 3 378.15 1134.45 4 UPS 800VA buc 5 252.10 1260.50 5 POST IT 76 X76 MM buc 15 1.26 18.91 6 GEANTA LAPTOP GL161 DACO 17 INCH buc 3 84.03 252.10 7 BINDER CLIPS 51 MM Cut 3 7.56 22.69 8 BINDER CLIPS 32 MM Cut 5 3.03 15.13 9 PLIC C6 buc 100 0.04 4.20 10 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 2 6.72 13.45 11 DOSAR PVC buc 50 0.42 21.01 12 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 50
